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Across

1. Be in debt

4. Throw out a line
8. Coin opening
12. Put down

13. Geometry
calculation

14. Possess

15. Unrealistic

17. Not odd

18. Hatchling's home
19. Phobias

20. Amphibian

23. It may get you to
first base

25. Rafting spot

27. Not me

28. Grasped

31. Met productions
33. Tree limb

3s.
36.
38.
39.
41.
42.
45.

47.
lack

48. Imposed a penalty
on

Chess pieces
Beetle, e.g.
Gawk

Taxi feature
Store sign
Employed
Unyielding

52. Tear's partner
53. Questions

54. Row

55. Lord's mate
56. Work station
57. Have a go at

Carbon monoxide's

Down
1. Aged

. Combat

. CBS logo

. Arrived

. Get out of bed

. Guard

. It's game

. Like some lingerie
. Soap brand

. Walkie-talkie word
. Till compartment

. Choler

. Rare trick takers

. Gift tag word

. Ready to eat

. Kind of mitt

. Steal from

. Sped
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28.
29.
30.
32.
34.
37.
39.
40.

42. Haunted house
sound

Become unhinged
Farm unit

"Say "
Was in session
Energy source
Decline

In high spirits
Skating venues

43. Sneaking suspicion
44. Highway

46. Classic board game
48. Steno's need

49. All the rage

50. Teacup handle

51. Like some wine
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